10-22-2003

	rm PTO-1594 ev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
ÒM	MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	10258	0306 - ITE	0.5. Fall	ent and Trademark Office	
7	「ab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼	▼ ▼	▼	▼	▼ ▼	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Ad 3. 1	Name of conveying party(ies): American Cyanamid Compactive Giralda Farms Iadison, New Jersey Of Individual(s) Indi	Association Limited Partnership attached? Yes No	Name: Wyeth Internal Address: Trade Street Address: F City: Madison Individual(s) citiz Association General Partners Limited Partners Corporation-Stat Other If assignee is not domicile representative designatio	Holdings Commark Department Depar	porporation tment a Farms Zip: 07940	
<u> </u>			(Designations must be a Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached?	Yes No	
	Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78124135	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
con	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: Linda Greendyk		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
	rnal Address: Trademark De	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	et Address: <u>Wyeth</u> 'ive Giralda Farms		8. Deposit account nu	mber: O1-14	425	
Cir	ty: <u>Madison</u> State: NJ	z _{ip:_} 07940	(Attach duplicate copy of	of this page if pavin	ng by deposit account)	
10/21/2003 DBYRN			THIS SPACE	- mo pago n payin	-3 -3 Gobook Gooding	
T c	9. Staten and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
-\frac{1}{\tau}	Timothy T. Slater Vice President and Assistant Name of Person Signing Secretary Wyeth Holdings Corporation plal number of pages including cours sheet, attachments, and document: Date					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

State of Maine



Department of the Secretary of State

I, the Secretary of State of Maine, certify that according to the provisions of the Constitution and Laws of the State of Maine, the Department of the Secretary of State is the legal custodian of the Great Seal of the State of Maine which is hereunto affixed and of the records of organization, amendment, and dissolution of corporations and annual reports filed by the same.

I further certify that WYETH HOLDINGS CORPORATION, formerly AMERICAN CYANAMID COMPANY is a duly organized business corporation under the laws of the State of Maine and that the date of incorporation is July 23, 1907.

I further certify that an amendment to change the legal name from AMERICAN CYANAMID COMPANY to WYETH HOLDINGS CORPORATION was filed on December 31, 2002.

I further certify that said business corporation has filed annual reports due to this Department, and that no action is now pending by or on behalf of the State of Maine to forfeit the charter and that according to the records in the Department of the Secretary of State, said corporation is a legally existing business corporation in good standing under the laws of the State of Maine at the present time.

In testimony whereof, I have caused the Great Seal of the State of Maine to be hereunto affixed, given under my hand at Augusta, April 3, 2003.

> DAN GWADOSKY Secretary of State

> > TRADEMARK
> > REEL: 002847 FRAME: 0742

CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL UNDER 37 CFR 1. 10

"Express Mail" Mailing label Number	:	FATINGLETICA
Date Of Deposit :		October 16, 2003

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail" Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Date: October 16, 2003

RECORDED: 10/17/2003

Linda Groendyk

TRADEMARK REEL: 002847 FRAME: 0743